Position

Principal-Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher On Special Assign
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Office Mgr-Elementary
Custodian |

Custodian |

School Office Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Ns Satellite Oper |

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Inst Asst-Sped

Media Ctr Asst |
Teacher

Inst Asst-Bilingual

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

Department

California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary

California Elementary

Total Wages

$112,946
$89,011
$82,170
$81,757
$81,545
$79,469
$78,299
$77,741
$75,736
$75,121
$72,417
$71,684
$69,606
$64,929
$52,928
$50,611
$42,598
$42,443
$40,793
$37,823
$30,106
$29,780
$28,254
$25,001
$23,746
$22,638
$20,700
$18,049
$13,316
$12,623

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,656
$15,548
$14,968
$14,934
$14,914
$14,741
$14,632
$14,268
$14,427
$8,407
$8,177
$14,080
$13,904
$13,509
$4,490
$11,975
$12,909
$12,890
$12,687
$12,394
$3,503
$5,311
$5,020
$10,878
$8,829
$2,586
$10,402
$4,186
$0
$2,369



Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Ns Assistant |

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev
Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Asst-Sped

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified
West Covina Unified

California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary
California Elementary

California Elementary

$11,353
$10,797
$10,764
$8,895
$7,049
$4,169
$3,608
$3,269
$2,620
$2,412
$2,355
$328

$0
$4,711
$0
$4,514
$1,309
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



