Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$112,946	\$11,656
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$89,011	\$15,548
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$82,170	\$14,968
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$81,757	\$14,934
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$81,545	\$14,914
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$79,469	\$14,741
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$78,299	\$14,632
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$77,741	\$14,268
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$75,736	\$14,427
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$75,121	\$8,407
Teacher On Special Assign		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$72,417	\$8,177
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$71,684	\$14,080
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$69,606	\$13,904
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$64,929	\$13,509
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$52,928	\$4,490
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$50,611	\$11,975
Office Mgr-Elementary		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$42,598	\$12,909
Custodian I		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$42,443	\$12,890
Custodian I		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$40,793	\$12,687
School Office Assistant		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$37,823	\$12,394
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$30,106	\$3,503
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$29,780	\$5,311
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$28,254	\$5,020
Ns Satellite Oper I		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$25,001	\$10,878
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$23,746	\$8,829
Inst Asst-Sped		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$22,638	\$2,586
Media Ctr Asst I		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$20,700	\$10,402
Teacher		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$18,049	\$4,186
Inst Asst-Bilingual		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$13,316	\$0
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev		West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$12,623	\$2,369

Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$11,353	\$0
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$10,797	\$4,711
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$10,764	\$0
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$8,895	\$4,514
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$7,049	\$1,309
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$4,169	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$3,608	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$3,269	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$2,620	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$2,412	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$2,355	\$0
Noon Aide	West Covina Unified	California Elementary	\$328	\$0